Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJI4 "HYDRAULIC BRAKES EUROPE" BRP DS 450 XXC

XMX EFI

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Brake Cable/
Cable de Frein

Xmx

20 25b
\

G ©

EUROPE

22T0912b-13b



CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "HYDRAULIC BRAKES EUROPE" BRP DS 450 XXC

XMX EFI

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

* -
1 705600400 Cpok mocTasKe ot 25 mHedt DISQUE DE FREINTBRAKE 2
. SCREW-PAN HD.TORX
2 250000117 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEU BLACK SCOTCH GRIP 8
. ETRIER GAUCHE
3 705600401 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEHU *LH.CALIPPER 1
4 XXX Cpoxk mocraBku oT 21 gHSA He nmocraBnsetcs 3
5 XXX Cpox nocTaBk# oT 21 gHS He nocrasnsercs 1
. ETRIER DROIT
6 705600404 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEN *RH.CALIPPER 1
7 XXX Cpox nocTaBk# oT 21 gHS He nocrasnsercs 3
8 XXX CpoK nocTtaBku 0T 21 gHSA He nocrasnsercs 1
9 705600560 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH ETRIER EXT. *CALIPER OUT. 2
10 705600402 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeH PLAQUETTE *BRAKE PAD 4
11 205085534 CpoK mOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeR SCREW-SOCKET HD.DIN.912 4
12 234081430 Cpox 1ocTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A 4
13 705600425 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEHU ENSEMBLE GOUPIL*PIN SET 2
14 293800060 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeR LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243 1
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC M6
15 233261434 CpoK TIOCTaBKY 0T 25 fHen DIN.6926 2
16 293800060 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243 1
17 705600628 CpOK IIOCTaBKH# OT 25 gHEH BOULON BANJO *BOLT- 3
BANJO
. RONDELLE CUIVRE*COPPER
18 705600310 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH WASHER 10
*
19 705600614 Cpox mocTasky ot 25 fHed ES\%U DE FREIN *BRAKE 1
*
19 705600765 CpOK MoCTaBKH 0T 25 Hei ES\}%U DE FREIN *BRAKE 1
20 705600459 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEU CLAMP 4
21 512059812 Cpox 1ocTaBKY OT 25 fHeH ENTRETOISE *SPACER 1
SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
22 207663534 B Hanuuuu DIN.6921 1
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC M6
23 233261434 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH DIN.6926 1
. SUPPORT BOYAU *HOSE
24 705600553 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEU HOLDER 2
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
25a 207561234 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEU DIN.6921 S.GRIP 6
25b N/A Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 mHS Not available for this vehicle 2
25¢ N/A Cpok mocTaBku OT 21 gHS Not available for this vehicle 2
25d N/A CpoK nocTaBku 0T 21 gHSA Not available for this vehicle 4
. MAITRE
26 705600409 Cpox mocTaBKy OT 25 AHeH CYLINDRE*MASTER-CYLIND. 1
* -
27 705600491 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHe’ kg}\//}ER MANETTE *LEVER 1




28 705600493 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH ENS.CAPUCHON *BOOT-KIT
29 705600619 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHEe’ BLOC SERRAGE *CLAMP
30 205062534 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHN SCREW-SOCKET HD.DIN.912
. Brake Fluid, GTLMA (DOT 4)
31 293600062 CpoK mocTaBku OT 19 gHel 12 X 354 ml
32 705600655 CpoK TIOCTaBKY OT 25 fHeH g{ggUE DE FREIN*B E-
33 250000330 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH SHOULDER SCREW M8
. SUPPORT ETRIER *CALIPER
34 705600656 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEH SUPPOR
35 293370045 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHel CIRCLIP *SNAP RING
36 705600412 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHei GUIDE *GUIDE
. ETRIER ARRIERE *REAR
37 705600657 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEU CALIPER
. ENSEMBLE
38 705600658 Cpox mocTaBky 0T 25 fHeH ETRIER*CALIPER KIT
. ENS.PLAQ. FREIN*KIT PAD-
39 705600711 Cpox mocTaBK# 0T 25 fHel BRAKE
39 705600668 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeH E?{,SEMBLE PISTON*PISTON
. ENS COMPOSANTE
39b 705600667 CpoOK 1OCTaBKH 0T 25 IHen *HARDWARE-SET
40 705600685 CpoK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 fHeR EII{FPPORT ETRIER *SUPPORT
. ENSEMBLE PURGE
40a 705600686 Cpok mocTaBky 0T 25 fHeH *BLEEDER KIT
41 250000247 CPOK MOCTaBKEH 0T 25 AHei ngEW'HEX'FLANGE MI10X
42 705600616 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU 0T 25 gHEH EI?\?]? U DE FREIN *B E
43 705600459 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 25 fHel CLAMP
. SCREW-FORMING
44 210261680 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe’ HEX_HD.FL.GM6174
45 710000853 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHe’ INTERRUPTEUR *SWITCH
N Rear Cylinder Master Ass'y.
46 705600737 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHei Includes 46 to 48
47a 705600763 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHei uadparma
47 705600739 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 19 gHe# Reservoir Set
48 705600498 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHeH ENS. TIGE *ROD SET
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
49 207662034 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEU DIN.6921
. Brake Fluid, GTLMA (DOT 4)
50 293600062 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel 12 X 354 ml
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
51 207563034 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH DIN.6921 S.GRIP
52 232561434 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEN NUT-STOP ELASTIC DIN.985
. PROTECTEUR *HOSE
53 705600538 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEHU PROTECTOR
54 250400031 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHei GOUPILLE *CLEVIS PIN
*
55 250400032 CpoK moCTaBKH 0T 25 HHei g&UPILLE FENDU *COTTER
*
56 705600534 CPOK MOCTaBKE 0T 25 AHeit DepALT FREINBRAKE




. PLAQUE
57 705600631 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fHeH FIXATION*FIXATION PLATE
58 390407200 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHN RIVET-POP 3/16
. RESSORT PEDALE *SPRING
59 705600635 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEHU PEDAL BR.
60 705600458 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeHU ROULEMENT *BEARING
. SCREW-SOCKET
61 205404036 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEH BN.HD.ISO.7380
62 506152194 CpoK moCTaBKH OT 25 fHe’ RONDELLE *WASHER
63 293900087 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH ENTRETOISE *SPACER
. INTERRUPTEUR *BRAKE
64 710001377 CpoK ToCcTaBKY OT 25 fHen SWITCH
65 293800060 CpOK IIOCTaBKH# OT 25 gHEH LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243
66 413703100 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 fHel LOCTITE 609 *LOCTITE-609
. BOULON BAN]JO *BOLT-
67 705600609 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe’ BANJO
. VIS DE PURGE *BLEEDER
68 705600680 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH SCREW
. BOULON BAN]JO *BOLT-
69 705600612 Cpox 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fHel BANJO
70 705600615 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEN EI(I)\?}:ZA U DE FREIN *BRAKE
71 705600613 CpoK IIOCTaBKY 0T 25 fHeR EIOI\?]::A U DE FREIN *BRAKE
72 705600617 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH DISTRIBUTEUR *SPLITTER
73 705600618 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH SUPPORT *SUPPORT
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
74 207664544 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEeH DIN.6921
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC M6
75 233261434 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeN DIN.6926
76 705600660 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH SUPPORT *SUPPORT
77 250000247 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 25 fHel ngEW'HEX'FLANGE MI10X
. CABLE FREIN *BRAKE
78 705600661 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH CABLE
79 705600459 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 25 fHel CLAMP
80 705600662 CpoK IOCTaBKY OT 25 mHen SUPPORT *SUPPORT
81 705600663 CpOK IIOCTaBKH# OT 25 gHEHN LEVIER *LEVER
82 705600664 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEHU SUPPORT *SUPPORT
83 705600665 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 fHeH PIVOT *PIVOT
84 705600666 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fHel BUTEE *STOPER
. SCREW-SOCKET
85 205061660 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH HD.DIN.912A2
86 234061600 B Hanmmuun WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A-A2
87 232561434 CpoK IOCTaBKY OT 25 mHen NUT-STOP ELASTIC DIN.985




